Serial
No.

48
47
46
45
44
43
42

41

40

39
38

37

36

35

34
33
32
31
30

29

28

27

19

Bill
Youth Justice Legislation Amendment Bill 2018
Liqguor Amendment (Point of Sale Intervention) Bill 2018
Statute Law Revision Bill 2018
Expungement of Historical Homosexual Offence Records Bill 2018
Animal Protection Bill 2018
Residential Tenancies Amendment Bill 2018
Liquor Legislation Amendment (Licensing) Bill 2018
Liquor Commission Bill 2018

Domestic and Family Violence Amendment (Information Sharing)
Bill 2017

Adoption of Children Legislation Amendment (Equality) Bill 2017
Criminal Code Amendment (Intimate Images) Bill 2017

Evidence (National Uniform Legislation) Amendment
(Journalist Privilege) Bill 2017

Liquor Amendment Bill 2017

Independent Commissioner Against Corruption (Consequential and
Related Amendments) Bill 2017

Pastoral Land Legislation Amendment Bill 2017
Biological Control Amendment Bill 2017

Parks and Wildlife Commission Amendment Bill 2017
Misuse of Drugs Amendment Bill 2017

Independent Commissioner Against Corruption Bill 2017
Youth Justice Legislation Amendment Bill 2017

Criminal Code Amendment (Dangerous Navigation of Vessels)
Bill 2017

Assembly Members and Statutory Officers (Remuneration and Other
Entitlements) Amendment Bill 2017

Coroners Amendment Bill 2017

Planning Amendment Bill 2016

Electoral Legislation Amendment Bill (No. 2) 2016

Introduced
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
07/02/2018

07/02/2018
23/11/2017

23/11/2017

23/11/2017
23/11/2017
22/11/2017
19/10/2017

18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
12/10/2017
23/08/17

23/08/17

24/08/17

24/08/17

23/08/17

15/02/17

15/02/17

BALANCE MAY 2018

Introduced and passed legislation

https://legislation.nt.gov.au/

Passed

08/02/2018

08/02/2018

13/03/2018

22/03/2018
15/03/2018
22/11/2017

06/02/2018

20/03/2018

23/11/2017
23/11/2017

10/10/2017

17/10/2017

19/10/2017

Private Member's
Bill - Negatived
22/11/2017
Private Member's
Bill - Negatived
22/11/2017

Amended

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No
Yes

No
No

No

No

23



