## Introduced and passed legislation

https://legislation.nt.gov.au/

Serial No.	Bill	Introduced	Passed	Amended
48	Youth Justice Legislation Amendment Bill 2018	21/03/2018		
47	Liquor Amendment (Point of Sale Intervention) Bill 2018	21/03/2018		
46	Statute Law Revision Bill 2018	21/03/2018		
45	Expungement of Historical Homosexual Offence Records Bill 2018	21/03/2018		
44	Animal Protection Bill 2018	08/02/2018		
43	Residential Tenancies Amendment Bill 2018	08/02/2018		
42	Liquor Legislation Amendment (Licensing) Bill 2018	07/02/2018	08/02/2018	Yes
41	Liquor Commission Bill 2018	07/02/2018	08/02/2018	No
40	Domestic and Family Violence Amendment (Information Sharing) Bill 2017	23/11/2017		
39	Adoption of Children Legislation Amendment (Equality) Bill 2017	23/11/2017	13/03/2018	No
38	Criminal Code Amendment (Intimate Images) Bill 2017	23/11/2017	22/03/2018	Yes
37	Evidence (National Uniform Legislation) Amendment (Journalist Privilege) Bill 2017	23/11/2017	15/03/2018	
36	Liquor Amendment Bill 2017	22/11/2017	22/11/2017	No
35	Independent Commissioner Against Corruption (Consequential and Related Amendments) Bill 2017	19/10/2017	06/02/2018	Yes
34	Pastoral Land Legislation Amendment Bill 2017	18/10/2017		
33	Biological Control Amendment Bill 2017	18/10/2017	20/03/2018	No
32	Parks and Wildlife Commission Amendment Bill 2017	18/10/2017		
31	Misuse of Drugs Amendment Bill 2017	12/10/2017	23/11/2017	No
30	Independent Commissioner Against Corruption Bill 2017	23/08/17	23/11/2017	Yes
29	Youth Justice Legislation Amendment Bill 2017	23/08/17	10/10/2017	No
28	Criminal Code Amendment (Dangerous Navigation of Vessels) Bill 2017	24/08/17	17/10/2017	No
27	Assembly Members and Statutory Officers (Remuneration and Other Entitlements) Amendment Bill 2017	24/08/17	19/10/2017	No
19	Coroners Amendment Bill 2017	23/08/17		
9	Planning Amendment Bill 2016	15/02/17	Private Member's Bill - Negatived 22/11/2017	No
8	Electoral Legislation Amendment Bill (No. 2) 2016	15/02/17	Private Member's Bill - Negatived 22/11/2017	No